End of Summer Regatta

Kerikeri Crusing Club

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Rank

a B~ W N

Class

SailNo Club HelmName

KCC Daniel Wise

CrewName NHC1 R1

KCC Richard Power
KCC Lee Sutherland

KCC Pete Woods
KCC Nick

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club HelmName
KCC Lee Sutherland
KCC Daniel Wise
KCC Pete Woods
KCC Richard Power
KCC Nick

R2

CrewName

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

General Young Mischief ~ Young 88 6548
General L'Avanti Farr 1020 6515
General Black Betty Etchells 240
General Physical Favours Ross 30 8976
General Soma Swan 38 2167
Fleet Boat Class SailNo
General Black Betty Etchells 240
General Young Mischief  Young 88 6548
General Physical Favours Ross 30 8976
General L'Avanti Farr 1020 6515
General Soma Swan 38 2167
Fleet Boat Class SailNo
General L'Avanti Farr 1020 6515
General Young Mischief  Young 88 6548
General Physical Favours Ross 30 8976
General Black Betty Etchells 240
General Soma Swan 38 2167

Club HelmName
KCC Richard Power
KCC Daniel Wise
KCC Pete Woods
KCC Lee Sutherland
KCC Nick

CrewName

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

0.710 20
0.752 4.0
0.700 1.0

0.827 3.0
.650 5.0

NHC1
0.700
0.710
0.827
0.752
.650

NHC1
0.747
0.713
0.831
0.704
0.643

Elapsed
1:01:42
1:01:10
0:52:32
1:01:18
1:21:24

Elapsed
1:40:00
1:46:22
1:33:35
1:52:28
2:20:51

R2 Total
2.0 4.0
1.0 50
4.0 5.0
3.0 6.0
50 10.0

Corrected
0:43:11
0:43:26
0:43:27
0:46:06
0:52:55

Corrected
1:14:42
1:15:50
1:17:46
1:19:11
1:30:34

Nett
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0



